L08000/05305

(Red	questor's Name)	
·		
(Add	dress)	
•	•	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		•
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
(Bot	sament Namber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to F	-iling Officer:	
		:
1		

Office Use Only



700137463457

11/10/08--01053--004 **125.00

13 NOV 10 PM 2: 55

J. BRYAN
NOV 1 2 2008
EXAMINER

BRENNAN, MANNA & DIAMOND

ATTORNEYS & COUNSELORS AT LAW

Anna-Karina Dragolich Phone: 330-253-5060

Fax: 330-253-1977 Email: akdragolich@bmdllc.com

November 4, 2008 Florida Department of State Registration Section **Division of Corporations** PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Sprayroq/PPC,-LEC RE: Dear Sir or Madam Enclosed herewith please find the Articles of Organization for the above referenced entity, along with a check in the amount of \$125:00 for the filing fee. Please file the same and return any receipts and/or certificates to Thank you for your time and attention to this matter Please feel free contact me if you Paralegal

COVER LETTER

	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
	SUBJECT: Sprayroq/PPC, LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
	The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	~ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	Division of Corporations T: Sprayroq/PPC, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Anna Dragolich (Name of Person) Or East Market Street (Address) Akron, OH 44308 (City/State and Zip Code) er information concerning this matter, please call: a Dragolich (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) d is a check for the following amount: O Filing Fee Status Certificate of Status Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. 32314	
	Anna Dragolich	92 TO
	(Name of Person)	9
	Brennan, Manna & Diamond	4.5
	(Firm/Company)	- vy
	75 East Market Street	
	(Address)	_
	Akron, OH 44308	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	_
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Anna Dragolich at 330 253-5060, Ext. 151	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
•	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	
	Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	
Sprayroq/PPC, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
300 W. Monroe Street Jacksonville, FL 32202	800 W. Monroe Street Jacksonville, FL 32202	
800 W. Monroe Florida street Jacksonville	he registered Agent. You must designate an individual he registered agent are: Prvice, LLC	
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cape statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as r	in this certificate, I hereby accept the apacity. I further agree to comply with the eperformance of my duties, and I am fai	ppointment as provisions of all miliar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	Sprayroq, Inc. 4707 Alton CT, P.O. Box 101717 Birmingham, AL 35210	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		no nov 10 PM 2: 55 AL) pr
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 10 days after the date of filing.)	te date of filing: (OPTIONAl be specific and cannot be more than five business days	L)
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
<u> </u>	Willi	
(In accordance with s of this document cons	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.	

Lee S. Walko
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)